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Lindsay Lenze 
Director, Business Development & Operations 
Specialist Corporate 
CO, ID, KS, MT, ND, NE, OR, SD, WA, WY 

C: 330‐329‐5111 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Lindsay@noburn.com 

Anthony Mariani 
Southwest Regional Manager: AZ, CA, NM, NV, OK, 
TX, UT/Outside Sales 

C: 469‐354‐8157 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Anthony@noburn.com 

Kelly Campbell 
Director, Marketing/Operations Corporate 
IA, IL, MN, MO, WI  

C: 330‐715‐3758 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Kelly@noburn.com 

Dean Troyer 
National Installed Product Manager/Field Services 
Corporate 
IN, KY, OH 

C: 330‐231‐3815 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Dean@noburn.com 

Phil Trzcinski 
Northeast & East Regional Manager: CT, DE, MA, 
MD, ME, MI, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV/Outside 
Sales 

C: 315‐725‐7526 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Phil@noburn.com 

Keith Jolley 
Southeast Regional Manager: AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
NC, SC, TN/Outside Sales 

C: 813‐334‐7193 
O: 800‐989‐8577 

Keith@noburn.com 

Heather Colo  Manager, Customer Service/Operations Corporate  O: 800‐989‐8577  Heather@noburn.com 


